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CHO Residual DNA Detection Kit (qPCR)

Overview

Standard curve

Datasheet

Cat.No. HG-CH001

This kit is designed for the quantitative detection of residual CHO DNA content in intermediates, 
semi-finished products and finished products of various biological products.

This kit adopts the principle of the Taqman probe to quantitatively detect CHO residual DNA in 
samples. The kit is a rapid, specific and reliable device, with the minimum detection limit reaching fg 
level.

Assay range: 3.00~3.00x105fg/μL
Limit of quantitation: 3fg/μL
Precision: CV%≤15%

Specification

Vero残留DNA检测试剂盒(qPCR-荧光探针法)

Vero残留DNA检测试剂盒

(qPCR-荧光探针法)

标准曲线

Cat. No.: HG-VE001

BlueKit®系列Vero残留DNA检测试剂盒适用于定量检测各种生物制品的中间品、半成

品和成品中Vero宿主细胞DNA残留量的专用试剂盒。

本试剂盒利用TaqMan荧光探针原理，定量检测样本中Vero残留DNA。检测快速，专一

性强，性能可靠，最低检测限可以达到fg水平。

检测范围： 3.00~3.00x105fg/μL
定  量  限： 3 fg/μL
精  密  度： CV%≤15%

实验检测数据

浓度(fg/ul)
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3.00E+00

5.48

4.48

3.48

2.48

1.48

0.48

11.07

14.09

17.68

20.76

24.32

27.84

10.99

14.18

17.46

21.07

24.19

27.55

扩增效率

11.15

14.31

17.64

21.03

24.22

27.54

11.07

14.20

17.59

20.95

24.24

27.64

0.72%

0.78%

0.65%

0.80%

0.29%

0.61%

99.9%

LOG10浓度 Ct1 Ct2 Ct3 Ct平均    CV
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CHO残留DNA检测试剂盒(qPCR-荧光探针法)

CHO残留DNA检测试剂盒

(qPCR-荧光探针法)

Cat. No.: HG-CH001

BlueKit®系列CHO残留DNA检测试剂盒适用于定量检测各种生物制品的中间品、半成品和

成品中CHO宿主细胞DNA残留量的专用试剂盒。

本试剂盒利用TaqMan荧光探针原理，定量检测样本中CHO残留DNA。检测快速，专一性强，

性能可靠，最低检测限可以达到fg水平。

检测范围： 3.00~3.00x105fg/μL
定  量  限： 3fg/μL
精  密  度： CV%≤15%

标准曲线

实验检测数据

浓度(fg/ul)

3.00E+05

3.00E+04

3.00E+03

3.00E+02

3.00E+01

3.00E+00

5.48

4.48

3.48

2.48

1.48

0.48

15.94

19.10

22.72

26.26

29.61

33.88

16.08

19.16

22.89

26.38

29.70

33.28

扩增效率

16.12

19.17

22.95

26.30

29.79

33.43

16.05

19.14

22.86

26.31

29.70

33.53

0.59%

0.18%

0.51%

0.23%

0.30%

0.93%

93.0%

LOG10浓度 Ct1 Ct2 Ct3 Ct平均    CV
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Standard

Unknown

FAM　E=93.0%  R∧2=0.999  Slope=-3.501  y-int=35.022
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Standard Curve

Log Starting Quantity
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X

Standard

Unknown

FAM　E=99.9%  R∧2=1.000  Slope=-3.325  y-int=29.181
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Log Starting Quantity

Concentration
 (fg/μl)

Log10
Concentration

Ct Value(1) Ct Value(2) Ct Value(3) Ct Mean Value CV

3.00E+05 5.48 15.94 16.08 16.12 16.05 0.59%

3.00E+04 4.48 19.10 19.16 19.17 19.14 0.18%

3.00E+03 3.48 22.72 22.89 22.95 22.86 0.51%

3.00E+02 2.48 26.26 26.38 26.30 26.31 0.23%

3.00E+01 1.48 29.61 29.70 29.79 29.70 0.30%

3.00E+00 0.48 33.88 33.28 33.43 33.53 0.93%

Amplification efficiency 93.0%




